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Econo Pak Kits - VIP 4

These EconoPak Whirlpool Kits all include VIP 4 Style Jet Assemblies, and are differentiated from the Basic Pak in that these kits also
include a VIP 4 Style Capset and a quality Duraflo Pump.
NOTICES:

e All Chrome metal Econo Paks include a Chrome ABS Air Control and On/Off Caps.

e Hose is not included with Duraflo EconoPak Whirlpool Kits, and must be ordered separately.

VIP 4 Econo Pak Whirlpool Kits include a VIP 4 Series Capset - which is the covers and caps for the jet bodies, on/off switch, air flow

cover and suction. You may select from these finishes or colors:

Classic White (CWHT)

Polished Brass plated Polished Brass Metal Brushed Nickel Metal Oil Rubbed Bronze
ABS (PBA) (PBM) (BNM) (ORB)

VIP 4 Econo Pak Whirlpool Kits

Econo Pak VIP 4 equipped kit with Classic White ABS
(CWHT) Plastic Finish

* Shown at right is Classic White VIP 4 Kit - #£P4097607




Order Number

EP4096607

EP4096617

EP4097607*

EP4097617

EP4097807

EP4097817

EP409Q607

EP409Q617

EP4407607

EP4099607

EP4099617

Econo Pak VIP 4 equipped kit with Brushed Nickel Metal (BNM) Finish

EP4407637

EP4409607

EP5099617

EP4407867

Jet
Style

VIP 4

VIP 4

VIP 4

VIP 4

VIP 4

VIP 4

VIP 4

VIP 4

VIP 4

VIP 4

VIP 4

VIP 4

VIP 4

VIP 4

VIP 4

Jet Cap

Color/Finish Diameter

Classic White

Classic White

Classic White

Classic White

Classic White

Classic White

Classic White

Classic White

Classic White

Classic White

Classic White

Brushed Nickel
Metal (BNM)

Brushed Nickel
Metal (BNM)

Brushed Nickel
Metal (BNM)

Brushed Nickel
Metal (BNM)

Hose

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

1"

1"

3/4"

1"

1"

3/4"

Wall
Fitting
Length

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

No. of
Jets

6-Jet
6-Jet
6-Jet
6-Jet
8-Jet
8-Jet
6-Jet
6-Jet
6-Jet
6-Jet

6-Jet

6-Jet
6-Jet
6-Jet

8-Jet

Pump Model

Pneumatic 5.5A Pump
(115V-60Hz)

Pneumatic 7.5A Pump
(115V-60Hz)

Pneumatic 5.5A Pump
(115V-60Hz)

Pneumatic 7.5A Pump
(115V-60Hz)

Pneumatic 5.5A Pump
(115V-60Hz)

Pneumatic 7.5A Pump
(115V-60Hz)

Pneumatic 5.5A Pump
(115V-60Hz)

Pneumatic 7.5A Pump
(115V-60Hz)

Pneumatic 5.5A Pump
(115V-60Hz)

Pneumatic 5.5A Pump
(115V-60Hz)

Pneumatic 7.5A Pump
(115V-60Hz)

Pneumatic 7.5A Pump

(115V-60Hz)

Pneumatic 5.5A Pump

(115V-60Hz)

Pneumatic 7.5A Pump

(115V-60Hz)

Pneumatic 9.5A Pump

(115VAC/60Hz)



Brushed Nickel Pneumatic 7.5A Pump

EP4409637 VIP4 P BN 1 Medium  6-Jet (L15V-60112)
EP4409867 VIP 4 Br“s?gsl\%i‘:ke' 1 Medium  8-Jet P“e(“ng\t/fC%gé*HZ‘)‘mp
Econo Pak VIP 4 equipped kit with Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB) Metal Finish
EP4607607  VIP 4 B?;:]Sgtzg%‘é) 3/4" Medium  6-Jet P”e“aig\i_gg’@ )P ump
EP4607617  VIP 4 B?;LS:??)E%) 3/4" Medium  6-Jet P”e“a"’l‘g\i_ébﬁ )P ump
EP4607644  VIP 4 B?;LS:%E%) 3/4" Medium  6-8 Jet P”e“mg\i_ég’@ )P ump
EP4607667  VIP 4 B?;ngt(’g%) 3/4" Medium  6-8 Jet P”e“mg\‘;_gﬁz )P ump
EP4607817  VIP 4 B?;ngt()g%ds) 3/4" Medium  8-Jet P“eugig\(j_gbff; Hmp
EP4607837  VIP 4 B?;ngt()g%ds) 3/4" Medium  8-Jet P”e?ﬂgf/i%gﬁzfmp
EP4607844  VIP 4 B?;LZR:??)E%) 3/4" Medium  8-Jet P”e“a"’l‘g\i_ébﬁ )P ump
Econo Pak VIP 4 equipped kit with Pearl Nickel Metal (PNM) Finish
Notice: Limited availability - call first!
EP4507637 VIP 4 Eﬂiigl “('F',‘,:\lk,\j)' 3/4" Medium  6-Jet P“e(ung\t/chg?HZ‘)‘mp
EP4509637 VIP 4 Eﬂiigl “('F',‘,:\lk,\j)' 3/4" Medium  6-Jet P“e(ung\t/chg?HZ‘)‘mp
EP4509867 VIP 4 Pearl Nickel 1" Medium 8-Jet Pneumatic 9.5A Pump

Metal (PNM) (115VAC/60Hz)



