Econo Pak Kits - VIP 4

These EconoPak Whirlpool Kits all include VIP 4 Style Jet Assemblies, and are differentiated from the Basic Pak in that these kits also include a VIP 4 Style Capset and a quality Duraflo Pump.

NOTICES:

- All Chrome metal Econo Paks include a Chrome ABS Air Control and On/Off Caps.
- Hose is not included with Duraflo EconoPak Whirlpool Kits, and must be ordered separately.

VIP 4 Econo Pak Whirlpool Kits include a <u>VIP 4 Series Capset</u> - which is the covers and caps for the jet bodies, on/off switch, air flow cover and suction. You may select from these finishes or colors:



Classic White (CWHT)



Bone (BOE)



Chrome ABS (CHA)



Chrome Metal (CHM)



Polished Brass plated ABS (PBA)



Polished Brass Metal (PBM)



Brushed Nickel Metal (BNM)



Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)



VIP 4 Econo Pak Whirlpool Kits

Econo Pak VIP 4 equipped kit with Classic White ABS (CWHT) Plastic Finish

* Shown at right is Classic White VIP 4 Kit - #EP4097607

Order Number	Jet Style	Jet Cap Color/Finish	Hose Diameter	Wall Fitting Length	No. of Jets	Pump Model
EP4096607	VIP 4	Classic White	3/4"	Short	6-Jet	Pneumatic 5.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP4096617	VIP 4	Classic White	3/4"	Short	6-Jet	Pneumatic 7.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP4097607*	VIP 4	Classic White	3/4"	Long	6-Jet	Pneumatic 5.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP4097617	VIP 4	Classic White	3/4"	Long	6-Jet	Pneumatic 7.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP4097807	VIP 4	Classic White	3/4"	Long	8-Jet	Pneumatic 5.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP4097817	VIP 4	Classic White	3/4"	Long	8-Jet	Pneumatic 7.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP409Q607	VIP 4	Classic White	3/4"	Long	6-Jet	Pneumatic 5.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP409Q617	VIP 4	Classic White	3/4"	Long	6-Jet	Pneumatic 7.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP4407607	VIP 4	Classic White	3/4"	Long	6-Jet	Pneumatic 5.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP4099607	VIP 4	Classic White	1"	Medium	6-Jet	Pneumatic 5.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP4099617	VIP 4	Classic White	1"	Medium	6-Jet	Pneumatic 7.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)

Econo Pak VIP 4 equipped kit with Brushed Nickel Metal (BNM) Finish

EP4407637	VIP 4	Brushed Nickel Metal (BNM)	3/4"	Medium	6-Jet	Pneumatic 7.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP4409607	VIP 4	Brushed Nickel Metal (BNM)	1"	Medium	6-Jet	Pneumatic 5.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP5099617	VIP 4	Brushed Nickel Metal (BNM)	1"	Medium	6-Jet	Pneumatic 7.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP4407867	VIP 4	Brushed Nickel Metal (BNM)	3/4"	Medium	8-Jet	Pneumatic 9.5A Pump (115VAC/60Hz)

EP4409637	VIP 4	Brushed Nickel Metal (BNM)	1"	Medium	6-Jet	Pneumatic 7.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP4409867	VIP 4	Brushed Nickel (BNM)	1"	Medium	8-Jet	Pneumatic 9.5A Pump (115VAC/60Hz)

Econo Pak VIP 4 equipped kit with Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB) Metal Finish

EP4607607	VIP 4	Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)	3/4"	Medium	6-Jet	Pneumatic 5.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP4607617	VIP 4	Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)	3/4"	Medium	6-Jet	Pneumatic 7.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP4607644	VIP 4	Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)	3/4"	Medium	6-8 Jet	Pneumatic 7.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP4607667	VIP 4	Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)	3/4"	Medium	6-8 Jet	Pneumatic 9.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP4607817	VIP 4	Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)	3/4"	Medium	8-Jet	Pneumatic 7.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)
EP4607837	VIP 4	Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)	3/4"	Medium	8-Jet	Pneumatic 7.5 Amp (115V-60Hz)
EP4607844	VIP 4	Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)	3/4"	Medium	8-Jet	Pneumatic 7.5A Pump (115V-60Hz)

Econo Pak VIP 4 equipped kit with Pearl Nickel Metal (PNM) Finish Notice: Limited availability - call first!

EP4507637	VIP 4	Pearl Nickel Metal (PNM)	3/4"	Medium	6-Jet	Pneumatic 7.5A Pump (115VAC/60Hz)
EP4509637	VIP 4	Pearl Nickel Metal (PNM)	3/4"	Medium	6-Jet	Pneumatic 7.5A Pump (115VAC/60Hz)
EP4509867	VIP 4	Pearl Nickel Metal (PNM)	1"	Medium	8-Jet	Pneumatic 9.5A Pump (115VAC/60Hz)